STANLEY SBR20M2K-B1 Brushless SDS + Rotary Hammer 18V
Description
Quick release side handle for optimised user comfort
Depth guide assists the user in carrying out repeat applications
High performance, non slip SDS-Plus chuck for quick accessory fitment
Durable rubber overmold for long lasting, slip resistant grip
Contoured overmold handle for optimised user comfort
Compact, lightweight and ergonomic, designed for use in confined spaces
Part of the 18V battery platform for maximum flexibility and optimum runtime
Specifications
Model SBR20M2K-B1
No Load Speed 0 – 2200 rpm
Voltage 18 V
Impact Rate Per Minute 0 – 5775 bpm
Chuck Type SDS-Plus
Max Drilling Capacity (Wood) 30 mm
Max Drilling Capacity (Steel) 13 mm
Max Drilling Capacity (Concrete) 20 mm
Side Handle Yes
LED Light Yes
Unit Weight 2.8 kg
Unit Dimension (L x W x H) 400 mm x 300 mm x 150 mm
LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety
Page 1
Copyright © 2023 Leedenhercules.com | All Rights Reserved